
Drinking Water and Environmental Health Division

Private/Type III Water Supply Program
Area Assignments

LANSING OFFICE STAFF 
Environmental Health Section 
Source Water Unit
P.O. Box 30817
Lansing, MI 48909-8311 
Fax: 517-241-1328

Brandon Morrill, Supervisor 
Source Water Unit 
MorrillB1@Michigan.gov 
989-619-4494

Melissa Salyer, Secretary 
SalyerM2@Michigan.gov 
517-599-6257

Dave DeYoung, Specialist 
DeYoungD@Michigan.gov
517-898-3589

Anita Ladouceur, Wellogic Specialist
LadouceurA@Michigan.gov
517-643-2574

Jessica Cunningham
CunninghamJ8@Michigan.gov
906-458-0257

Kathy Gardner
GardnerK3@Michigan.gov
517-898-3584

Elizabeth Kalnins
KalninsE@Michigan.gov
517-898-6804

Michigan.gov/WaterWellConstruction
Michigan Department of Environment, Great Lakes, and Energy 
October 2024

EGrAMS questions or change requests:
MDHHS-MIeGrants-Agreement-Doc@Michigan.gov.
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